Product Change Notification
#113325 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS
GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING
LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING TO FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, MERCHANTABILITY,

sites. Customers may want to notify their receiving department of the additional country listed on the
label.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency Product Code S-Spec  MM#
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4700MQ  2.4 GHz  CW8064701470702  S R15H  928035
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4702MQ  2.2 GHz  CW8064701470802  S R15J  928036
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4900MQ  2.8 GHz  CW8064701470901  S R15K  928037
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4800MQ  2.7 GHz  CW8064701471001  S R15L  928038
Intel® Core™ Processor Extreme  i7-4930MX  3.0 GHz  CW8064701471101  S R15M  928039
Intel® Core™ Processor Extreme  i7-4940MX  3.1 GHz  CW8064701474604  S R1PP  931912
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4710MQ  2.5 GHz  CW8064701473404  S R1PQ  931913
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4722MQ  2.4 GHz  CW8064701473705  S R1PR  931914
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4712MQ  2.3 GHz  CW8064701473804  S R1PS  931915
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4910MQ  2.9 GHz  CW8064701474105  S R1PT  931916
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4810MQ  2.8 GHz  CW8064701474405  S R1PV  931918
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4820MQ  2.9 GHz  CW8064701474406  S R1PW  931919
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
October 27, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN